List of At-Large and ICANN-related Workshops at the 2018

IGF

Date
Mon ws
#366
Mon ws
#407
Mon Main
Session
Mon ws
#146
Mon ws
#224
Mon DC
meeting
Mon
Tues DC
meeting
Tues ws
#45
Tues DC
meeting
Tues ws
#227
Tues ws
#275
Wed ws
#279
#308
Wed ws
#186
Wed DC

meeting

Workshop Title

Proliferation, Cyber Stability and State Responsibility

Digital development & Data Protection in the global south:
MENA region as an example

Emerging Technologies: Fostering benefits, managing risks
through multistakeholder governance
Hidden aspects of digital inclusion

The Past, the Present and the Future for Multistakeholderism

DC Internet Rights and Principles: Sustainable Futures: the
Internet, Human Rights and Environmental Issues

IGF 2018 Global Commission on the Stability of Cyberspace

Dynamic Coalition on Schools of Internet Governance

1.3 Billion Reasons for Making Technology Accessible
DC Developing a SIDS Internet Economy Action & Research
Agenda

BLOCKCHAIN FOR SOCIAL AND HUMANITARIAN
APPLICATIONS

Before you know it, Internet governance will be irrelevant

Community Networks meet Blockchains: Friends or Foes?

Local content: a unique opportunity for underserved regions

IGF 2018 DC Core Internet Values: Link tax and upload
filtering, Friction & Core Values

Time

9:00

9:00

10:00-
11:20
10:40

10:40

11.20

13:30

9:00

10:10

12.30-
1.30pm

11 40

16:40

9:00

10:10

9:00-10:

00

Location

Room Il

Room Il

Salle |

Room IV

Room X

Room XII

Room XII

Room X

Room Il

Room Vil

Room VI

Room Il

Room VI

Room VI

Room X

Organizer

IGF 2018 Global Commission
on the Stability of Cyberspace
(inter alia Wolfgang
Kleinwé&chter)

Sandra Hoferichter

DC Core Internet Values (inter
alia Olivier MJ Crépin-Leblond

Speakers

Joanna Kulesza

Tijani Ben Jemaa
(Moderator)

Aziz Hilali (Speaker)

Wafa Ben Hassine
(Speaker)

Satish Babu

Sara Kiden

Sandra Hoferichter,

Maureen Hilyard

Olivier MJ Crépin-Leblond

all SIG coordinators /
organisers / fellows /
faculty

Gunela Astbrink
Maureen Hilyard and

Tracey Hackshaw

Walid Al-Sagaf

Satish Babu,
Glenn McKnight

Olga Cavalli

Wafa Ben-Hassine

Satish Babu

Tijani BEN JEMAA

Destiny Tchéhouali,

Olivier MJ Crépin-Leblond

Additional
Details


http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/882
https://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/users/olivier-mj-cr%C3%A9pin-leblond
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/1448
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/1592
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/1894
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/1031
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/2386
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/2026
http://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/user/8835
https://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/content/igf-2018-dc-core-internet-values-link-tax-and-upload-filtering-friction-core-values
https://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/content/igf-2018-dc-core-internet-values-link-tax-and-upload-filtering-friction-core-values
https://www.intgovforum.org/multilingual/users/olivier-mj-cr%C3%A9pin-leblond
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